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East Ulster Badminton League Tables 2022/23 Season 
 Division 1
	Position 
	Teams
	Played
	Points 

	1
	Greenwell Street A
	6
	21

	2
	Greenwell Street B
	6
	16

	3
	Queens
	6
	11

	4
	Whiteabbey
	6
	0



Division 2
	Position 
	Teams 
	Played
	Points 

	1
	Greenwell Street C
	6
	21

	2
	Dundonald A
	6
	14

	3
	CIYMS A
	6
	9

	4
	Knock A
	6
	4



Division 3 
	Position 
	Teams 
	Played
	Points 

	1
	Knock B
	6
	20

	2
	Dundonald B
	6
	13

	3
	CIYMS B
	6
	9

	4
	Greenwell Street D
	6
	5




Match Day 1- Thursday 27th October 2022
Greenwell Street D 1-3 Knock B
CIYMS B 2- 2 Dundonald B
Knock A 0-4 Greenwell Street C

Match Day 2- Thursday 10th November 2022
Dundonald A 4-0 CIYMS A
Greenwell Street A 2-2 Greenwell Street B
Queens 4-0 Whiteabbey 
Match Day 3- Thursday 17th November 2022
Dundonald B 4-0 Greenwell Street D
Knock B 3-1 CIYMS B
Greenwell Street C 4-0 CIYMS A

Match Day 4- Thursday 24th November 2022 
Knock A 1-3 Dundonald A
Whiteabbey 0-4 Greenwell Street A
Greenwell Street 3-1 Queens
 
Match Day 5- Thursday 1st December 2022
Greenwell Street D 1-3 CIYMS B
Dundonald B 0-4 Knock B
Dundonald A 2-2 Greenwell Street C

Match Day 6- Thursday 8th December 2022
CIYMS A 4-0 Knock A
Greenwell Street A 4-0 Queens 

Match Day 7- Thursday 19th January 2023
Knock B 3-1 Greenwell Street D
Dundonald B 3-1 CIYMS B
Greenwell Street C 4-0 Knock A
Whiteabbey 0-4 Greenwell Street B

Match Day 8- Thursday 26th January 2023
CIYMS A 2-2 Dundonald A
Greenwell Street B 0-4 Greenwell Street A
Whiteabbey 0-4 Queens 

Match Day 9- Thursday 9th February 2023
Greenwell Street D 0-4 Dundonald B 
CIYMS B 0-4 Knock B
CIYMS A 1-3 Greenwell Street C

Match Day 10- Thursday 16th February 2023
Dundonald A 3-1 Knock A
Greenwell Street A 4-0 Whiteabbey 
Queens 1-3 Greenwell Street B 

Match Day 11- Thursday 2nd March 2023
CIYMS B 2-2 Greenwell Street D
Knock B 4-0 Dundonald B
Greenwell Street C 4-0 Dundonald A 

Match Day 12- Thursday 30th March 2023
Knock A 2-2 CIYMS A
Queens 1-3 Greenwell Street A
Greenwell Street B 4-0 Whiteabbey
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